
2974 THUNDERBYRD TR, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-5837
https://www.adashunjones.com

2974
THUNDERBYRD TR,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-5837

$204,900

Heating and Cooling = Air Cleaner. Priced to sell fast! Beautiful updated walk-out ranch located
in great area. This spacious home feat: 4 bdrms, 3 full baths and insulated 3.5 stall garage.
Large open LR w/FP and cath ceiling. Ktchn w/abundance of cabinets, center island/snack bar.
DR w/patio dr to 2 tiered deck. Large Master-suite....

Caleb
Keller Williams Green Bay

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2872 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,Split Bedroom,Two,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1576

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1296 Tax Amount: 3772

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17X13 Main

Bedroom 2 12X10 Main

Bedroom 3 14X12 Lower

Bedroom 4 11X11 Lower

Family Room 23X16 Lower

Kitchen 23X15 Main

Living Room 27X16 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air, Other Basement: Finished,Full,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Caleb W Hayes Agent Email: calebhayes@kw.com


